MICKEY THOMPSON VISA[®] PREPAID CARD OFFER - USA



Offer#	Start	End Date	Postmark		Purchase Requirements	
21-53121	October 1, 2021	November 15, 2021	December 1, 2021	Nev	New set of four (4) qualifying Mickey Thompson Tires	
Please select products you purchased:					Part Number and Tire Size of Qualifying Product Purchased:	
\$100 Mickey Thompson Baja ATZ P3 tires						
\$100 Mickey Thompson Baja MTZ P3 tires					Tire Part Number	
\$100 Mickey Thompson Baja Boss A/T tires					Tire Size	
\$100 Mickey Thompson Baja Boss M/T tires						

TWO WAYS TO GET YOUR REWARD:

SUBMIT ONLINE: Go to www.mickeythompsonrewards.com and follow the instructions. You will be required to upload a copy of your Invoice.

2 MAIL-IN: 1. Complete the mail-in form below.

- 2. Include the original dated sales receipt showing purchase of qualifying tires and purchase price.
- 3. Mail this form to the address listed to the right.

Please allow 6-8 weeks after Sponsor receives the request for processing of your claim.

REQUIRED INFORMATION:

Please print clearly in capital letters. This is the name that will appear on your Visa prepaid card. See Terms and Conditions on the reverse side.

MAILTO:

M/T Tires Reward Offer # 21-53121 P.O. Box 540012 El Paso, TX 88554-0012 MAIL-IN REQUESTS MUST BE POSTMARKED BY THE DATE LISTED ABOVE. LATE SUBMISSIONS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

Name:							
Address:							
City:	Daytime Phone: ()						
State: Zi	o Email Address*:						
* If you would like to receive any email updates regarding the status of your submission, please include your email address above. Check this box if you would like to receive information about Mickey Thompson, special programs, and promotional offers.							
Did this offer influence your purchase decision? Please check one: (optional) \Box Yes \Box No	Have you purchased Mickey Thompson tires in the past? Please check one: (optional) \Box Yes \Box No	Prior to purchase, were you aware of this brand? Please check one: (optional) \Box Yes \Box No					

FOR ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR MICKEY THOMPSON REPRESENTATIVE: CALL 833-400-8435 OR VISIT www.mickeythompsonrewards.com

Cards are issued by MetaBank[®], Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from VISA U.S.A. Visa prepaid cards cannot be redeemed for cash and cannot be used for cash withdrawals. Visa prepaid cards can be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. This card is not a line of credit, will expire 6 months from the month of issuance, and is subject to terms and conditions found at www.myprepaidcenter.com/site/visa-promo.

MICKEY THOMPSON ABBREVIATED TERMS & CONDITIONS – U.S. and the District of Columbia:

*GO TO WWW.MICKEYTHOMPSONREWARDS.COM TO SUBMIT ONLINE AND FOR OFFICIAL TERMS & CONDITIONS. REWARD ELIGIBILITY IS BASED ON PURCHASES IN THE U.S. PAYMENT OF REWARD WILL BE MADE THROUGH A MICKEY THOMPSON VISA® PREPAID CARD.

CARDS ARE ISSUED BY METABANK[®], MEMBER FDIC, PURSUANT TO A LICENSE FROM VISA U.S.A. INC. NO CASH ACCESS OR RECURRING PAYMENTS. CAN BE USED EVERYWHERE VISA DEBIT CARDS ARE ACCEPTED. CARD VALID FOR UP TO 6 MONTHS; UNUSED FUNDS WILL BE FORFEITED AT MIDNIGHT EST THE LAST DAY OF THE MONTH OF THE VALID THRU DATE. CARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY, SEE MYPREPAIDCENTER.COM/SITE/VISA-PROMO. OFFER IS IN EFFECT FOR TIRES PURCHASED FROM OCTOBER 1, 2021 – NOVEMBER 15, 2021. REWARD REQUEST MUST BE MADE BY DECEMBER 1, 2021 AND RECEIVED BY DECEMBER 15, 2021. OFFER BASED ON AVAILABILITY OF ELIGIBLE NEW TIRES AT TIME OF PURCHASE. ONE REWARD PER HOUSEHOLD. VOID WHERE PROHIBITED OR RESTRICTED BY LAW.